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TANDA 1 KALEA ZIA.1 ZIA.2 ZIA.3 KRONOA POSTUA
Tirán 1 04:44 09:41 14:49 19:44,64 3

Orio 2 04:41 09:35 14:44 19:37,96 2

Urdaibai 3 04:40 09:33 14:35 19:24,26 1

Zierbena 4 04:47 09:52 15:06 20:06,04 4

TANDA 2
Portugalete 1 04:47 09:49 14:59 20:01,74 3

Samertolameu 2 04:52 09:58 15:14 20:24 4

Hondarribia 3 04:40 09:32 14:35 19:23,76 1

Astillero 4 04:46 09:41 14:51 19:46,56 2

TANDA 3
San Pedro 1 04:40 09:41 14:47 19:47,10 4

San Juan 2 04:45 09:43 14:47 19:42,66 2

Cabo 3 04:45 09:47 14:49 19:44,46 3

Kaiku 4 04:41 09:40 14:45 19:42,22 1

SAILKAPENA DENBORA ALDE % PUNTUAK
1 Hondarribia 19:23,76 100.00% 12

2 Urdaibai 19:24,26 00:00.50 100.04% 11

3 Orio 19:37,96 00:14.20 101.22% 10

4 Kaiku 19:42,22 00:18.46 101.58% 9

5 San Juan 19:42,66 00:18.90 101.62% 8

6 Cabo 19:44,46 00:20.70 101.77% 7

7 Tirán 19:44,64 00:20.88 101.79% 6

8 Astillero 19:46,56 00:22.80 101.95% 5

9 San Pedro 19:47,10 00:23.34 102.00% 4

10 Portugalete 20:01,74 00:37.98 103.26% 3

11 Zierbena 20:06,04 00:42.28 103.63% 2

12 Samertolameu 20:24 01:00.24 105.17% 1

OROKORRA PUNTUAK
1 Hondarribia 12

2 Urdaibai 11

3 Orio 10

4 Kaiku 9

5 San Juan 8

6 Cabo 7

7 Tirán 6

8 Astillero 5

9 San Pedro 4

10 Portugalete 3

11 Zierbena 2

12 Samertolameu 1

KLUBA PATROIA PUNTUAK
1 Kaiku ASIER ZURINAGA 3

2 Orio IRAKOITZ ETXEBERRIA 2

3 San Juan JON ORMAZABAL 1

LUZEA 1 DENBORA ALDEA
1 Urdaibai 04:40
2 San Pedro 04:40
3 Hondarribia 04:40
4 Kaiku 04:41 00:01
5 Orio 04:41 00:01
6 Tirán 04:44 00:04
7 San Juan 04:45 00:05
8 Cabo 04:45 00:05
9 Astillero 04:46 00:06
10 Portugalete 04:47 00:07
11 Zierbena 04:47 00:07
12 Samertolameu 04:52 00:12

LUZEA 2 DENBORA ALDEA
1 Hondarribia 04:52
2 Urdaibai 04:53 00:01
3 Orio 04:54 00:02
4 Astillero 04:55 00:03
5 Tirán 04:57 00:05
6 San Juan 04:58 00:06
7 Kaiku 04:59 00:07
8 San Pedro 05:01 00:09
9 Cabo 05:02 00:10
10 Portugalete 05:02 00:10
11 Zierbena 05:05 00:13
12 Samertolameu 05:06 00:14

LUZEA 3 DENBORA ALDEA
1 Urdaibai 05:02
2 Cabo 05:02
3 Hondarribia 05:03 00:01
4 San Juan 05:04 00:02
5 Kaiku 05:05 00:03
6 San Pedro 05:06 00:04
7 Tirán 05:08 00:06
8 Orio 05:09 00:07
9 Astillero 05:10 00:08
10 Portugalete 05:10 00:08
11 Zierbena 05:14 00:12
12 Samertolameu 05:16 00:14

LUZEA 4 DENBORA ALDEA
1 Hondarribia 04:48,76
2 Urdaibai 04:49,26 00:00,50
3 Orio 04:53,96 00:05,20
4 Cabo 04:55,46 00:06,70
5 Astillero 04:55,56 00:06,80
6 Tirán 04:55,64 00:06,88
7 San Juan 04:55,66 00:06,90
8 Kaiku 04:57,22 00:08,46
9 Zierbena 05:00,04 00:11,28
10 San Pedro 05:00,10 00:11,34
11 Portugalete 05:02,74 00:13,98
12 Samertolameu 05:10 00:21,24
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